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GASKET & O'HAUL KITS 

FOR EP/VE... MECHANICAL AND
ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

DISCLAIMER

Whilst every care has been taken to confirm the accuracy of the information presented R.A.S.E.D. S.P.A. cannot be 
held responsible for errors or omissions or for any consequences from APPLICATION of the information given.

All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and DESCRIPTIONS are used for reference purpose only and do 
NOT imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

All product and company names are trademarks™ or registered® trademarks of their respective holders.
All our products are manufactured with the brand name of “SPACO”.

Photos are being used for illustrative purpose only.



Bosch

O.E.REF. 

1 460 100 904
1 460 209 901
1 463 203 907
1 467 010 034
1 467 010 053
1 467 010 059
1 467 010 059A
1 467 010 059B
1 467 010 059BS
1 467 010 059C
1 467 010 059CH
1 467 010 059CK
1 467 010 059D
1 467 010 059DS
1 467 010 059E
1 467 010 059EL
1 467 010 059F
1 467 010 059G
1 467 010 059H
1 467 010 059LD
1 467 010 059LS
1 467 010 059M
1 467 010 059OE
1 467 010 059OS
1 467 010 059R
1 467 010 059S
 1 467 010 059TD 
1 467 010 059X
1 467 010 062
1 467 010 316
1 467 010 410
1 467 010 411
1 467 010 425
1 467 010 425V
1 467 010 467
1 467 010 467A
1 467 010 467S
1 467 010 467V
1 467 010 497
1 467 010 498
1 467 010 499
1 467 010 500
1 467 010 501
1 467 010 502
1 467 010 507
1 467 010 508
1 467 010 508.
1 467 010 509A
1 467 010 517
1 467 010 520
1 467 010 520BO

SPACO

07800
12594
11424
07128
07782
07659
03515
07659
13482
13711
11627
11628
11856
12793
13712
09699
12158
15369
15452
07615
11170
09725
14437
07849
08687
03991
09733
08423
14001
07372
15406
12969
11855
17065
11764
11765
11766
14425
07455
08278
07776
11858
11859
11890
14180
14181
14181
03515
07659
11857
11857-BIO

DESCRIPTION

SHIM KIT-EP/VE..A/A.SPRING
SPACER BUSHING KIT VE..LDA..
EP/VE.PLUG SELECTION GR
CHECK VALVE KIT-EP/VA..
SPRING KIT
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE17MM-BIODIESEL
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 17 MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..JUMBO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL
O'HAUL KIT VE..ELECTRONIC17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..PUMP
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT VE.LDA TURBO 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA 20MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F-BIO DIESEL
O'HAUL KIT VE.F(HARD BUFS)17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R-17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F.R.1
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM
PLATE KIT VE4F..FORD
REPAIR KIT EP/VE...F
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA
SEAL KIT VE..LDA.BIO FUEL
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F
REPAIR KIT VE 19,9MM BUSH
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 19,9MM
REPAIR KIT VE 24,5MM BUSH
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 24,5MM
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM LDA
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 30,6MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..BIO FUEL
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Bosch

O.E.REF. 

1 467 010 520S
2 465 130 937
2 465 130 937A
2 465 130 937S
2 467 010 002
2 467 010 003
2 467 010 003A
2 467 010 003V
2 467 010 005
2 467 010 006
9 001 001 001
9 401 087 518
9 461 080 509
9 461 080 509 A
9 461 080 509 B
9 461 080 509S
9 461 610 423
9 461 610 423 A
9 461 610 423 B
9 461 610 423 C
9 461 610 423 S
9 461 610 423AA
9 461 610 423CH
9 461 610 423DC
9 461 610 423HS
9 461 610 423MD
9 461 610 423US
9 461 610 428
9 461 610 429
9 461 610 430
9 461 611 172
9 461 613 970
9 461 615 372
9 461 616 845
9 461 617 567
9 461 617 878
9 461 617 879
9 461 618 314
9 461 618 930
9 461 624 620
9 461 625 489
9 461 628 160
93161648
DGK121
DGK121-S
DGK126
DGK126 BIO D.17
DGK126 BIO D.20
DGK126-NBR
DGK401
F 000 461 409

SPACO

11857-1
17051
17053
17052
11767
12325
17319
17318
13850
13851
03515
08995
08996
08997
08998
98996
11474
06898
15307
15346
07438
11543
11542
11989
08685
15260
11740
12259
07656
08182
07727
07728
14348
14737
14344
14812
14372
14811
14343
15405
18223
15405
11767
09067
15446
15786
13711
13712
07659
09416
13712

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT EP/VE..17+20MM
VE..BUSH KIT 17MM
VE..BUSH KIT 20MML=15.00+24,70
VE..BUSH KIT 20MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
O'HAUL KIT VE6/12E...
O'HAUL KIT VE-EDC..ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.F.17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT COUPLING DRIVE
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM
REPAIR PARTS SET EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE...SF...
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE KIKI 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE..F 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE...SF
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
O'HAUL KIT.EP-VE..F..20 MM
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO
SEVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/ADVANCE
SEAL KIT NP-VE..
SEAL KITVE..H.P.
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..ELELC.PUMP
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..E.PUMP
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE4 ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC
O'HAUL KIT VE.4/6.CUMMINS-20
O'HAUL KIT VE.CUMMINS 20MM BIO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE17MM-BIODIESEL
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
VE TEMPER PROOF KIT
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL
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Bosch

F 019 Z3E 142
F 019 Z3E 285
F 019 Z9E 141
GK262-1
GK287
GK288
GK289
VE GOV BUSH KIT
VE GOV.BUSH KIT
VE.GOV BUSH KIT
VE.GOV.BUSH KIT
VE.GOV.BUSHKIT
VP37-KIT

6406-7
7135-170
7135-170A
7135-170B
7135-171
7135-220
7135-221
7135-222
7135-224
7135-389
7135-390
7135-391
7135-392
7135-395
7135-396
7135-397
7135-398
7135-399
7135-400
7135-424
7135-455
7135-467

14715
14674
14715
09657
08122
08123
08124
08123
08122
13476
11211
08124
12325

06754
03515
03991
07659
03991
07455
07776
08278
08675
08996
11764
07659
11857
11767
12325
08732
08733
99365
09877
09067
06898
11764

REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
O'HAUL KIT-VE..LDA...
REPAIR KIT VE 40,6MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 35,1MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 35,1MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 40,6MM BUSH
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 35,1MM
REPAIR KIT VE 33,8MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL
REPAIR KIT VE 19,9MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 24,5MM BUSH
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 19,9MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.CAV  17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE 20 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.
O'HAUL KIT /VE.F.09365-SPECIAL
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC
O'HAUL KIT VE.4/6.CUMMINS-20
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
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Fiat - Iveco

Various

O.E.REF. 

7074557
79071400
93161648
9935283
9944853
9946340
9947021
9948360
9950357
9950888
9951125
9958742
9968119
9982844

096010-0010 SH
26439035
84FF9F544 AA
8990 701 0059
8990 701 0100
964F 9F544 AA
998 2844
REN 50 01183547
REN 50 01835539
REN 50 01836614
REN 50 01845930
REN 77 01034677
REN 77 01039441
REN 77 01041387
REN 77 01201419
VOLVO 3582487
VOLVO 3582603
VOLVO 844240

SPACO

07659
07659
12325
03515
07659
11767
11764
12969
07659
11764
12969
07659
15406
03515

12898
07659
07659
97615
14404
14001
07659
11764
15406
12969
12325
11855
12969
15406
07659
12325
11764
07659

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE.FR
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.17MM V
PLATE KIT VE4F..FORD
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
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Volkswagen

Zexel - Denso

O.E.REF. 

038 198 051D
068 130 051V
068 198 051
068 198 051A
068 198 052 A
068 198 620
068 198 620 VW
075 130 777

096010-0010
096010-0010 CH
096010-0010 LS
096010-0010 S
096010-0010 U
096010-0010LSE
096010-0010M
096010-0010SH/0
096010-0010TSL
096010-0010TSL1
096010-0011
096010-0020
096010-0021
096010-0030
096010-0031
096010-0041
096010-0110
096010-0111
096010-0140
096010-0141
096010-0521
096010-0540
096010-0540A
096010-0540B
096010-0540C
096010-0540D
096010-0541
096010-0550
096010-0551
096010-0560
096010-0561
096010-0620
096010-0780
096010-0780 ORG
146600-1120
146600-1120 A

SPACO

12325
17065
11855
11855
03515
07659
07659
12969

07599
11629
11912
07818
09365
13729
99365
12898 W/01
99365-1
16672
08731
07600
08732
07601
08733
08734
08735
13785
09874
09874
13786
09875
13997
16416
14525
16419
09875
09876
09876
09877
09877
13787
17399
17399
11474
06898

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
SEAL KIT VE..LDA.BIO FUEL
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...TOYOTA
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. ND-20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE4/6 F.20MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..
O'HAUL KIT /VE.F.09365-SPECIAL
O'HAUL KIT NP/EP/VE.FR
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.HARD BUFFER
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...MAZDA
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER
O'HAUL KIT VE TURBO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F LDA.DAC
O'HAUL KIT NDEP/VE4F.BOOST COM
SO'HAUL KIT EP/VE..4.BC..
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..DAC-DI
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.
REPAIR KIT ND-VE.F.20MM.SHAFT
O'HAUL PARTS SET ND-EP/VE..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F  PUMP
O'HAUL KIT ND-EP/VE..F PUMP
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC
O'HAUL KIT VE..BC/BAC-DI-V9
O'HAUL KIT-DENSO ROTATIVE
O'HAUL KIT-DENSO ROTATIVE
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.
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Zexel - Denso

O.E.REF. 

146600-1120 AA
146600-1120 B
146600-1120 C
146600-1120 CH
146600-1120 DC
146600-1120 HS
146600-1120 MD
146600-1120 S
146600-1120 US
146600-1820
146600-1920
146600-2120
146600-2220
146600-2420
146600-4320
146600-4520
146600-4620
146600-4720
146600-4820
146600-4920
146600-5120
146600-5520
146600-6320
146600-6320A
148600-0220
154599-2420
154599-2520
154599-3220
167992N100
1679931N00
1679989TA2
16799V0700
16799VV3300
16799W3400
46600-112 A
8942285 450
8942406250
8944700220
89723-19410
89738-37660
96010-001 CH
GK1466-1120
GK1545-2420
GK1545-2520
GK1545-3220
GK1545-3320
ME741207
ME741213
S21024600
V1-DENSO
V2-DENSO

SPACO

11543
15307
15346
11542
11989
08685
15260
07438
11740
12259
07656
07728
07727
08182
14348
14737
14344
14811
14812
14372
14343
15405
15405
15801
18223
14715
14674
14715
14372
07656
11474
11474
07727
07656
11543
11474
12259
07728
15405
15405
11629
11474
14715
14674
14715
14674
11474
14348
08182
08732
08733

DESCRIPTION

JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
JUMBO KIT EP/VE KIKI 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE..F 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE...SF
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE...SF...
O'HAUL KIT.EP-VE..F..20 MM
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO
SEVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/ADVANCE
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT
SEAL KIT NP-VE..
SEAL KITVE..H.P.
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..ELELC.PUMP
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..E.PUMP
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE4 ELECTRONIC
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A
SEVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/ADVANCE
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. ND-20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
SEAL KIT NP-VE..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.
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Zexel - Denso

O.E.REF. 

V3-DENSO
V4-DENSO
V5-DENSO
V6-DENSO
V7-DENSO
V8-DENSO
V9-DENSO

SPACO

13785
09874
13786
09875
09876
09877
13787

DESCRIPTION

SO'HAUL KIT EP/VE..4.BC..
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..DAC-DI
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC
O'HAUL KIT VE..BC/BAC-DI-V9
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O.E. REF ................... 1 460 100 904
SPACO ..................................... 07800
DESCRIPTION
SHIM KIT-EP/VE..A/A.SPRING

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 034
SPACO ..................................... 07128
DESCRIPTION
CHECK VALVE KIT-EP/VA..

O.E. REF ................... 1 460 209 901
SPACO ..................................... 12594
DESCRIPTION
SPACER BUSHING KIT VE..LDA..

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 053
SPACO ..................................... 07782
DESCRIPTION
SPRING KIT

O.E. REF ................... 1 463 203 907
SPACO ..................................... 11424
DESCRIPTION
EP/VE.PLUG SELECTION GR

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 059
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 
17MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS12



O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 059A
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 059C
SPACO ..................................... 13711
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE17MM
BIODIESEL

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059B
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. NORMAL 
17MM

O.E. REF ............. 1 467 010 059CH
SPACO ..................................... 11627
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 17 MM

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059BS
SPACO ..................................... 13482
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059CK
SPACO ..................................... 11628
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 20 MM

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

13ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS



O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 059D
SPACO ..................................... 11856
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..JUMBO

O.E. REF ............... 1 467 010 059EL
SPACO ..................................... 09699
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE..ELECTRONIC17MM

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059DS
SPACO ..................................... 12793
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059F
SPACO ..................................... 12158
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..PUMP

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059E
SPACO ..................................... 13712
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL

O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 059G
SPACO ..................................... 15369
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS14



O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 059H
SPACO ..................................... 15452
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS

O.E. REF ............... 1 467 010 059M
SPACO ..................................... 09725
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059LD
SPACO ..................................... 07615
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.LDA TURBO 
17MM

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059OE
SPACO ..................................... 14437
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F-BIO DIESEL

O.E. REF ............... 1 467 010 059LS
SPACO ..................................... 11170
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA 20MM

O.E. REF .............. 1 467 010 059OS
SPACO ..................................... 07849
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.F(HARD BUFS) 
17MM

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059R
SPACO ..................................... 08687
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R-17 MM

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059X
SPACO ..................................... 08423
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 059S
SPACO ..................................... 03991
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM 
SEAL

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 062
SPACO ..................................... 14001
DESCRIPTION
PLATE KIT VE4F..FORD

O.E. REF .............  1 467 010 059TD 
SPACO ..................................... 09733
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F.R.1

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 316
SPACO ..................................... 07372
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE...F

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS16



O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 410
SPACO ..................................... 15406
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 425V
SPACO ..................................... 17065
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT VE..LDA.BIO FUEL

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 411
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 467
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 425
SPACO ..................................... 11855
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA

O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 467A
SPACO ..................................... 11765
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 17 MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

17ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
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O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 467S
SPACO ..................................... 11766
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 20 MM

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 498
SPACO ..................................... 08278
DESCRIPTION
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 19,9MM

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 467V
SPACO ..................................... 14425
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 499
SPACO ..................................... 07776
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 24,5MM BUSH

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 497
SPACO ..................................... 07455
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 19,9MM BUSH

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 500
SPACO ..................................... 11858
DESCRIPTION
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 24,5MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS18



O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 501
SPACO ..................................... 11859
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM LDA

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 508
SPACO ..................................... 14181
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.20 MM

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 502
SPACO ..................................... 11890
DESCRIPTION
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 30,6MM

O.E. REF .................. 1 467 010 508.
SPACO ..................................... 14181
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.20 MM

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 507
SPACO ..................................... 14180
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.17 MM

O.E. REF ................ 1 467 010 509A
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 517
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ................. 1 467 010 520S
SPACO ................................. 11857-1
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..17+20MM

O.E. REF ................... 1 467 010 520
SPACO ..................................... 11857
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE 20 MM

O.E. REF ................... 2 465 130 937
SPACO ..................................... 17051
DESCRIPTION
VE..BUSH KIT 17MM

O.E. REF ............. 1 467 010 520BO
SPACO ............................. 11857-BIO
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..BIO FUEL

O.E. REF ................ 2 465 130 937A
SPACO ..................................... 17053
DESCRIPTION
VE.. BUSH KIT 
20MML=15.00+24,70

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS20



O.E. REF ................. 2 465 130 937S
SPACO ..................................... 17052
DESCRIPTION
VE..BUSH KIT 20MM

O.E. REF ................ 2 467 010 003A
SPACO ..................................... 17319
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE6/12E...

O.E. REF ................... 2 467 010 002
SPACO ..................................... 11767
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC

O.E. REF ................. 2 467 010 003V
SPACO ..................................... 17318
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE-EDC..ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ................... 2 467 010 003
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

O.E. REF ................... 2 467 010 005
SPACO ..................................... 13850
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM.

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

21ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS



O.E. REF ................... 2 467 010 006
SPACO ..................................... 13851
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.F.17MM

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 080 509
SPACO ..................................... 08996
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F

O.E. REF ................... 9 001 001 001
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O.E. REF ............... 9 461 080 509 A
SPACO ..................................... 08997
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.17MM

O.E. REF ................... 9 401 087 518
SPACO ..................................... 08995
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT COUPLING DRIVE

O.E. REF ................ 9 461 080 509 B
SPACO ..................................... 08998
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS22



O.E. REF ................. 9 461 080 509S
SPACO ..................................... 98996
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR PARTS SET EP/VE..F..

O.E. REF ................ 9 461 610 423 B
SPACO ..................................... 15307
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 610 423
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ............... 9 461 610 423 C
SPACO ..................................... 15346
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

O.E. REF ............... 9 461 610 423 A
SPACO ..................................... 06898
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.

O.E. REF ................ 9 461 610 423 S
SPACO ..................................... 07438
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE...SF...

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF ............. 9 461 610 423AA
SPACO ..................................... 11543
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM

O.E. REF .............. 9 461 610 423HS
SPACO ..................................... 08685
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE...SF

O.E. REF ............. 9 461 610 423CH
SPACO ..................................... 11542
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE KIKI 17 MM

O.E. REF ............ 9 461 610 423MD
SPACO ..................................... 15260
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

O.E. REF ............. 9 461 610 423DC
SPACO ..................................... 11989
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE..F 20 MM

O.E. REF .............. 9 461 610 423US
SPACO ..................................... 11740
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT.EP-VE..F..20 MM

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS24



O.E. REF ................... 9 461 610 428
SPACO ..................................... 12259
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 611 172
SPACO ..................................... 07727
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 610 429
SPACO ..................................... 07656
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 613 970
SPACO ..................................... 07728
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/
ADVANCE

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 610 430
SPACO ..................................... 08182
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 615 372
SPACO ..................................... 14348
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT NP-VE..

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF ................... 9 461 616 845
SPACO ..................................... 14737
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KITVE..H.P.

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 617 879
SPACO ..................................... 14372
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 617 567
SPACO ..................................... 14344
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..ELELC.PUMP

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 618 314
SPACO ..................................... 14811
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 617 878
SPACO ..................................... 14812
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 618 930
SPACO ..................................... 14343
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..E.PUMP

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS26



O.E. REF ................... 9 461 624 620
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

O.E. REF ........................... 93161648
SPACO ..................................... 11767
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 625 489
SPACO ..................................... 18223
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE4 ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ............................... DGK121
SPACO ..................................... 09067
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.4/6.CUMMINS-20

O.E. REF ................... 9 461 628 160
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

O.E. REF ........................... DGK121-S
SPACO ..................................... 15446
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.CUMMINS 
20MM BIO

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF ............................... DGK126
SPACO ..................................... 15786
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..

O.E. REF ..................... DGK126-NBR
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ............. DGK126 BIO D.17
SPACO ..................................... 13711
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE17MM-
BIODIESEL

O.E. REF ............................... DGK401
SPACO ..................................... 09416
DESCRIPTION
VE TEMPER PROOF KIT

O.E. REF ............. DGK126 BIO D.20
SPACO ..................................... 13712
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL

O.E. REF ................... F 000 461 409
SPACO ..................................... 13712
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
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O.E. REF ................... F 019 Z3E 142
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

O.E. REF .............................. GK262-1
SPACO ..................................... 09657
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT-VE..LDA...

O.E. REF ................... F 019 Z3E 285
SPACO ..................................... 14674
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS

O.E. REF .................................. GK287
SPACO ..................................... 08122
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 40,6MM BUSH

O.E. REF ................... F 019 Z9E 141
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

O.E. REF .................................. GK288
SPACO ..................................... 08123
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 35,1MM BUSH

Bosch

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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O.E. REF .................................. GK289
SPACO ..................................... 08124
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM BUSH

O.E. REF ............. VE.GOV BUSH KIT
SPACO ..................................... 13476
DESCRIPTION
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 35,1MM

O.E. REF ............. VE GOV BUSH KIT
SPACO ..................................... 08123
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 35,1MM BUSH

O.E. REF ............. VE.GOV.BUSH KIT
SPACO ..................................... 11211
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 33,8MM BUSH

O.E. REF ............. VE GOV.BUSH KIT
SPACO ..................................... 08122
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 40,6MM BUSH

O.E. REF .............. VE.GOV.BUSHKIT
SPACO ..................................... 08124
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM BUSH

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
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O.E. REF ............................. VP37-KIT
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

Bosch

GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
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Delphi

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-220
SPACO ..................................... 07455
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 19,9MM BUSH

O.E. REF ................................. 6406-7
SPACO ..................................... 06754
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F

O.E. REF .......................... 7135-170B
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-170
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-171
SPACO ..................................... 03991
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL

O.E. REF ......................... 7135-170A
SPACO ..................................... 03991
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
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Delphi

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-391
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 
17MM

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-221
SPACO ..................................... 07776
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE 24,5MM BUSH

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-389
SPACO ..................................... 08996
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-222
SPACO ..................................... 08278
DESCRIPTION
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 19,9MM

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-390
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-224
SPACO ..................................... 08675
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.CAV  17MM

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
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Delphi

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-399
SPACO ..................................... 99365
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT /VE.F.09365-SPECIAL

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-392
SPACO ..................................... 11857
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE 20 MM

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-397
SPACO ..................................... 08732
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-395
SPACO ..................................... 11767
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-398
SPACO ..................................... 08733
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-396
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
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Delphi

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-400
SPACO ..................................... 09877
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-467
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-424
SPACO ..................................... 09067
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE.4/6.CUMMINS-20

O.E. REF ............................ 7135-455
SPACO ..................................... 06898
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.
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Fiat - Iveco

O.E. REF ............................. 9946340
SPACO ..................................... 11767
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC

O.E. REF .............................. 7074557
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17 MM

O.E. REF ............................. 9935283
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O.E. REF ........................... 79071400
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF .............................. 9944853
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ........................... 93161648
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

37ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Fiat - Iveco

O.E. REF .............................. 9958742
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF .............................. 9947021
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF .............................. 9950888
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF .............................. 9948360
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF .............................. 9951125
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF .............................. 9950357
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS38

Fiat - Iveco

O.E. REF .............................. 9968119
SPACO ..................................... 15406
DESCRIPTION
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF .............................. 9982844
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

39ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Various

O.E. REF ................. 964F 9F544 AA
SPACO ..................................... 14001
DESCRIPTION
PLATE KIT VE4F..FORD

O.E. REF .............. 096010-0010 SH
SPACO ..................................... 12898
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE.FR

O.E. REF .................. 8990 701 0059
SPACO ..................................... 97615
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..17MM

O.E. REF ........................... 26439035
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF .................. 8990 701 0100
SPACO ..................................... 14404
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.17MM V

O.E. REF .................. 84FF9F544 AA
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS40

Various

O.E. REF ............ REN 77 01034677
SPACO ..................................... 11855
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA

O.E. REF ............................. 998 2844
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ............ REN 50 01836614
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF ............ REN 50 01183547
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF ............ REN 50 01845930
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

O.E. REF ............ REN 50 01835539
SPACO ..................................... 15406
DESCRIPTION
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

41ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Various

O.E. REF ................. VOLVO 844240
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ............ REN 77 01039441
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF ............... VOLVO 3582487
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

O.E. REF ............ REN 77 01041387
SPACO ..................................... 15406
DESCRIPTION
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE

O.E. REF ............... VOLVO 3582603
SPACO ..................................... 11764
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.

O.E. REF ............ REN 77 01201419
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS42

Volkswagen

O.E. REF ....................... 068 198 620
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ................... 038 198 051D
SPACO ..................................... 12325
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC

O.E. REF ................... 068 198 051A
SPACO ..................................... 11855
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA

O.E. REF ................... 068 130 051V
SPACO ..................................... 17065
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT VE..LDA.BIO FUEL

O.E. REF ................... 068 198 052 A
SPACO ..................................... 03515
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM

O.E. REF ....................... 068 198 051
SPACO ..................................... 11855
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

43ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Volkswagen

O.E. REF ............... 068 198 620 VW
SPACO ..................................... 07659
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM

O.E. REF ....................... 075 130 777
SPACO ..................................... 12969
DESCRIPTION
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

44 ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .............. 096010-0010LSE
SPACO ..................................... 13729
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0010
SPACO ..................................... 07599
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...TOYOTA

O.E. REF ................. 096010-0010 S
SPACO ..................................... 07818
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE4/6 F.20MM

O.E. REF .............. 096010-0010 CH
SPACO ..................................... 11629
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. ND-20 MM

O.E. REF ................. 096010-0010 U
SPACO ..................................... 09365
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..

O.E. REF ............... 096010-0010 LS
SPACO ..................................... 11912
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

45ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0020
SPACO ..................................... 07600
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...MAZDA

O.E. REF ................. 096010-0010M
SPACO ..................................... 99365
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT /VE.F.09365-SPECIAL

O.E. REF ........... 096010-0010TSL1
SPACO ..................................... 16672
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..

O.E. REF ........... 096010-0010SH/0
SPACO .......................... 12898 W/01
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP/EP/VE.FR

O.E. REF ................... 096010-0011
SPACO ..................................... 08731
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.HARD BUFFER

O.E. REF .............. 096010-0010TSL
SPACO ................................. 99365-1
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS46

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0111
SPACO ..................................... 13785
DESCRIPTION
SO'HAUL KIT EP/VE..4.BC..

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0021
SPACO ..................................... 08732
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0041
SPACO ..................................... 08734
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F LDA.DAC

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0030
SPACO ..................................... 07601
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE TURBO

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0110
SPACO ..................................... 08735
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NDEP/VE4F. BOOST 
COM

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0031
SPACO ..................................... 08733
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

47ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .................. 096010-0540B
SPACO ..................................... 16416
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL PARTS SET ND-EP/VE..

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0140
SPACO ..................................... 09874
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0540
SPACO ..................................... 09875
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0141
SPACO ..................................... 09874
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)

O.E. REF .................. 096010-0540A
SPACO ..................................... 13997
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-VE.F.20MM.SHAFT

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0521
SPACO ..................................... 13786
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..DAC-DI

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS48

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .................... 096010-0560
SPACO ..................................... 09877
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC

O.E. REF .................. 096010-0540C
SPACO ..................................... 14525
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F  PUMP

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0550
SPACO ..................................... 09876
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC

O.E. REF .................. 096010-0540D
SPACO ..................................... 16419
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT ND-EP/VE..F PUMP

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0551
SPACO ..................................... 09876
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0541
SPACO ..................................... 09875
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS

49ALL MANUFACTURERS’ NAMES, NUMBERS, SYMBOLS AND DESCRIPTIONS ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY 
AND DOES NOT IMPLY THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURERS

Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ................. 146600-1120 A
SPACO ..................................... 06898
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0561
SPACO ..................................... 09877
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC

O.E. REF ........... 096010-0780 ORG
SPACO ..................................... 17399
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT-DENSO ROTATIVE

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0620
SPACO ..................................... 13787
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE..BC/BAC-DI-V9

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-1120
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ..................... 096010-0780
SPACO ..................................... 17399
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT-DENSO ROTATIVE



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .............. 146600-1120 HS
SPACO ..................................... 08685
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE...SF

O.E. REF .............. 146600-1120 AA
SPACO ..................................... 11543
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM

O.E. REF .............. 146600-1120 CH
SPACO ..................................... 11542
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE KIKI 17 MM

O.E. REF ................. 146600-1120 B
SPACO ..................................... 15307
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

O.E. REF .............. 146600-1120 DC
SPACO ..................................... 11989
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE..F 20 MM

O.E. REF ................. 146600-1120 C
SPACO ..................................... 15346
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-2120
SPACO ..................................... 07728
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/
ADVANCE

O.E. REF ............. 146600-1120 MD
SPACO ..................................... 15260
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-1820
SPACO ..................................... 12259
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A

O.E. REF ................. 146600-1120 S
SPACO ..................................... 07438
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE...SF...

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-1920
SPACO ..................................... 07656
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO

O.E. REF .............. 146600-1120 US
SPACO ..................................... 11740
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT.EP-VE..F..20 MM

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4720
SPACO ..................................... 14811
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-2220
SPACO ..................................... 07727
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4520
SPACO ..................................... 14737
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KITVE..H.P.

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-2420
SPACO ..................................... 08182
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4620
SPACO ..................................... 14344
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..ELELC.PUMP

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4320
SPACO ..................................... 14348
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT NP-VE..

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .................. 146600-6320A
SPACO ..................................... 15801
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F..

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4820
SPACO ..................................... 14812
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-5520
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-4920
SPACO ..................................... 14372
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-6320
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

O.E. REF ..................... 146600-5120
SPACO ..................................... 14343
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..E.PUMP

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ...................... 1679931N00
SPACO ..................................... 07656
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO

O.E. REF ..................... 148600-0220
SPACO ..................................... 18223
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE4 ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ..................... 154599-3220
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

O.E. REF ..................... 154599-2420
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

O.E. REF ...................... 167992N100
SPACO ..................................... 14372
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC

O.E. REF ..................... 154599-2520
SPACO ..................................... 14674
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF ..................... 8942285 450
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ...................... 1679989TA2
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ..................... 16799W3400
SPACO ..................................... 07656
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO

O.E. REF ...................... 16799V0700
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ...................... 46600-112 A
SPACO ..................................... 11543
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM

O.E. REF ................... 16799VV3300
SPACO ..................................... 07727
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO



GASKET & O'HAUL KITS FOR EP/VE... 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRONIC TYPE PUMPS
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .................... GK1466-1120
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF ...................... 8942406250
SPACO ..................................... 12259
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A

O.E. REF ..................... 89738-37660
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

O.E. REF ...................... 8944700220
SPACO ..................................... 07728
DESCRIPTION
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/
ADVANCE

O.E. REF ................... 96010-001 CH
SPACO ..................................... 11629
DESCRIPTION
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. ND-20 MM

O.E. REF ..................... 89723-19410
SPACO ..................................... 15405
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .......................... ME741213
SPACO ..................................... 14348
DESCRIPTION
SEAL KIT NP-VE..

O.E. REF .................... GK1545-2420
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

O.E. REF .................... GK1545-3320
SPACO ..................................... 14674
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS

O.E. REF .................... GK1545-2520
SPACO ..................................... 14674
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS

O.E. REF .......................... ME741207
SPACO ..................................... 11474
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R

O.E. REF .................... GK1545-3220
SPACO ..................................... 14715
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .......................... V5-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 13786
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..DAC-DI

O.E. REF ......................... S21024600
SPACO ..................................... 08182
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT

O.E. REF .......................... V3-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 13785
DESCRIPTION
SO'HAUL KIT EP/VE..4.BC..

O.E. REF .......................... V1-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 08732
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER

O.E. REF .......................... V4-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 09874
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)

O.E. REF .......................... V2-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 08733
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST
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Zexel - Denso

O.E. REF .......................... V6-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 09875
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.

O.E. REF .......................... V9-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 13787
DESCRIPTION
O'HAUL KIT VE..BC/BAC-DI-V9

O.E. REF .......................... V7-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 09876
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC

O.E. REF .......................... V8-DENSO
SPACO ..................................... 09877
DESCRIPTION
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC

MANUFACTURED
ON REQUEST



INDEX 

SPACO

03515
03991
06754
06898
07128
07372
07438
07455
07599
07600
07601
07615
07656
07659
07727
07728
07776
07782
07800
07818
07849
08122
08123
08124
08182
08278
08423
08675
08685
08687
08731
08732
08733
08734
08735
08995
08996
08997
08998
09067
09365
09416
09657
09699
09725
09733
09874
09875
09876
09877
11170

DESCRIPTION

O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..17+20MM SEAL
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE 4 & 6 SF.
CHECK VALVE KIT-EP/VA..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE...F
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE...SF...
REPAIR KIT VE 19,9MM BUSH
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...TOYOTA
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE...MAZDA
O'HAUL KIT VE TURBO
O'HAUL KIT VE.LDA TURBO 17MM
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA.TURBO
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..NORMAL 17MM
SERVICE KIT EP/VE.LDA TURBO
SEVICE KIT EP/VE.CSD.A/ADVANCE
REPAIR KIT VE 24,5MM BUSH
SPRING KIT
SHIM KIT-EP/VE..A/A.SPRING
REPAIR KIT EP/VE4/6 F.20MM
O'HAUL KIT VE.F(HARD BUFS)17MM
REPAIR KIT VE 40,6MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 35,1MM BUSH
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM BUSH
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM SHAFT
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 19,9MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.CAV  17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE...SF
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R-17 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.HARD BUFFER
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F.SOFT BUFFER
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F.LDA.DAC.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE4F LDA.DAC
O'HAUL KIT NDEP/VE4F.BOOST COM
O'HAUL KIT COUPLING DRIVE
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.F
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.20MM
O'HAUL KIT VE.4/6.CUMMINS-20
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
VE TEMPER PROOF KIT
O'HAUL KIT-VE..LDA...
O'HAUL KIT VE..ELECTRONIC17MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F.R.1
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.-(DI)
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE.FR.
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE-DAC
REPAIR KIT ND-EP/VE4F-BC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA 20MM
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SPACO

11211
11424
11474
11542
11543
11627
11628
11629
11740
11764
11765
11766
11767
11855
11856
11857
11857-1
11857-BIO
11858
11859
11890
11912
11989
12158
12259
12325
12594
12793
12898
12898 W/01
12969
13476
13482
13711
13712
13729
13785
13786
13787
13850
13851
13997
14001
14180
14181
14343
14344
14348
14372
14404
14425

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT VE 33,8MM BUSH
EP/VE.PLUG SELECTION GR
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F/R
JUMBO KIT EP/VE KIKI 17 MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE..PUMP 20MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 17 MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. 20 MM
JUMBO KIT EP/VE.. ND-20 MM
O'HAUL KIT.EP-VE..F..20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE F.R. 20 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE.. E.EDC
SEAL KIT EP/VE F.R.LDA
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..JUMBO
REPAIR KIT EP/VE 20 MM
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..17+20MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..BIO FUEL
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 24,5MM
REPAIR KIT VE 30,6MM LDA
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 30,6MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE..F 20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..PUMP
REPAIR KIT VE.A/A
REPAIR KIT VE..EDC
SPACER BUSHING KIT VE..LDA..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT NP-EP/VE.FR
O'HAUL KIT NP/EP/VE.FR
SPRING + FLANGE KIT VE
BUSH & SHAFT KIT VE 35,1MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE17MM-BIODIESEL
O'HAUL KIT VE.20MM.BIODIESEL
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..R..
SO'HAUL KIT EP/VE..4.BC..
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..DAC-DI
O'HAUL KIT VE..BC/BAC-DI-V9
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE 20MM.
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE.F.17MM
REPAIR KIT ND-VE.F.20MM.SHAFT
PLATE KIT VE4F..FORD
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.17 MM
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.R.20 MM
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..E.PUMP
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..ELELC.PUMP
SEAL KIT NP-VE..
REPAIR KIT-VE/ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F.17MM V
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F

PAGE

30
12
23 - 49 - 55 - 56 - 57
24 - 50
24 - 50 - 55
13
13
44 - 56
24 - 51
17 - 33 - 35 - 37 - 40 - 41
17
18
21 - 27 - 34 - 36
17 - 40 - 42
14
20 - 34
20
20
18
19
19
44
24 - 50
14
25 - 51 - 56
21 - 31 - 34 - 36 - 40 - 41 - 42
12
14
39 - 45
45
17 - 37 - 40 - 41 - 43 
30
13
13 - 28
14 - 28
44
46 - 58
47 - 58
49 - 59
21
22
47
16 - 39
19
19
26 - 53
26 - 52
25 - 52 - 57
26 - 53 - 54
39
18

INDEX



SPACO

14437
14525
14674
14715
14737
14811
14812
15260
15307
15346
15369
15405
15406
15446
15452
15786
15801
16416
16419
16672
17051
17052
17053
17065
17318
17319
17399
18223
97615
98996
99365
99365-1

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F-BIO DIESEL
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F  PUMP
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..MD-TICS
REPAIR KIT NP-VE..E..ELEC
SEAL KITVE..H.P.
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
O'HAUL KIT VE PUMP (COVEC-F)
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
REPAIR KIT NP-VE4F PUMP
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..R
SPRING+FLANGE KIT VE
O'HAUL KIT VE.CUMMINS 20MM BIO
O'HAUL KIT VE + 3 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
REPAIR KIT EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL PARTS SET ND-EP/VE..
O'HAUL KIT ND-EP/VE..F PUMP
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..
VE..BUSH KIT 17MM
VE..BUSH KIT 20MM
VE..BUSH KIT 20MML=15.00+24,70
SEAL KIT VE..LDA.BIO FUEL
O'HAUL KIT VE-EDC..ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT VE6/12E...
O'HAUL KIT-DENSO ROTATIVE
O'HAUL KIT EP-VE4 ELECTRONIC
O'HAUL KIT EP/VE..F..17MM
REPAIR PARTS SET EP/VE..F..
O'HAUL KIT /VE.F.09365-SPECIAL
O'HAUL KIT NP-VE..F..
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